Indoor shot Competition - 3 January 2015

U13 Girls

Stella Coutts
Hayley Berry
Emma Young
Leah Keisler
Alix Fairley
Katie Foss

U13 Boys

Michael Beggan
Aiden Grevemberg

U15 Girls

Rachel Methven
Lucy Davidson
Shona Crossan
Jade Keisler

Kirsty Craig

Lucy Wroe
Shannon Waldrum

ul5B
Finbar Dunne
Ben wighnam

U17 Girls

Bevhan trevis
Katie Stark
Ellie Fulton
Emily Craig

U17 Boys

Andrew Peck
Elliot Armstrong
Daniel Wilby
Adan Kirkwood
Paddy Dunne

Cumbernauld

Law & District
Larkhall YMCA
Law & District
Law & District
Law & District

Whitemoss
Central

Central AC
Central AC

Shettleston Harriers

Law & District
Whitemoss
Whitemoss
Law & District

Inverness Harriers
Perth Strathtay

Central AC
Inverness Harriers
North Ayrshire
Whitemoss

Ayr Seaforth
Edinburgh AC
Inverness Harriers
Livingston
Inverness Harriers

6.73

8.3
5.28
6.65
8.02
5.45

4.59
6.77

9.25
8.67
10.05
6.63
6.02
7.18
7.91

9.19
10.61

11.4
10.78
11.09

8.61

10.61
10.58
12.06
7.20
9.19



David Lees

U18 Boys

George Evans

U20 Women
Alison Horne
Katie Ord
Emma Canning

U20 Men

Grant Kirkwood
Christopher Scanlon

SM

Andrew Murphy
Angus Mclnroy

W55

Claire Cameron

M45

David williamson

Larkhall

Inverness Harriers

Aberdeen AAC
Vic Park City of glasgow
Whitemoss

Livingston
Shettleston

Glasgow Uni
Shettleston Harriers

Vic Park City of Glasgow

Dundee Hawk Hill

8.67

16.95

10.86
9.59
9.06

9.26
11.41

12.39
14.79

10.31

11.83



